ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

210036- 31
152466- 79
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
210036- 31
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
152306- 16
152466-79
309179-40
180351- 28
242214- 05
105803- 73
152306- 16
181475- 85
242214- 05
242374- 68
181475- 85
210036- 31
181475- 85

PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
TERRASSE- TI ELEMANS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
BETHUMVE DI DI ER
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
TERRASSE- TI ELEMANS

AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL

BETHUVE DI DI ER
LAGNEAUX M CHELE

AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL

PUTSEYS- PATTE

AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL

CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
FRASNES
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
MARBAI S
SAUVEN

SARS- LA
FRASNES
ERPI ON

SAUVEN

VAULX- L
ERPI ON

HOUTAI N
ERPI ON

330113
356536
2
3
4
346165
2
2
5
3
330994
2
3
326910
3
4
4
340283
299997
2
291709
2
277543

112402620
109516318
106553022
101087318
112401120
113385020
211551819
105403922
106559022
113384920
109587618
106014819
105354122
110348520
106316322
105404022
113315720
115738018
111564320
110345920
105713221
100151820
113214622
105714121
114190422
112043522

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

304873-02
308827-76
182716- 65
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
182716- 65
182716- 65
308827-76
304873-02
304873-02
241268- 29
182716- 65
304873-02
182716- 65
304873-02
304873-02
308827-76
182716- 65
157783-61
210036- 31
304873-02
157783-61
182716- 65
241268- 29
304873-02
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79

MOTTON FREDERI K
MASSART- SALU

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MASSART- SALU
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LARDI NO S M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MASSART- SALU

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
MOTTON FREDERI K
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

CGeneent
Local it

NEERHEY
SAUVEN
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SAUVEN
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
HAM S/ S
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
SAUVEN
VI LLERS
SAMBREV
HOUTAI N
NEERHEY
SAMBREV
VI LLERS
HAM S/ S
NEERHEY
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

367581
340815
333660

-
QONWNO~NOOITRWIN

325644
4

11

5

12

13

3

6
325224
330113
14

=

WNOOOUITRRWNOINNN

35653

Ri ng
Bague

202422423
101467523
105376123
202427323
202427423
202429323
202427223
202429723
202426323
202428623
105377523
105370323
101467823
202426423
202426723
101301923
105375823
202422623
105373523
202427923
202428523
101467723
105370123
101012623
106784723
202426223
101012823
105370823
101300423
202427523
106949323
106786123
106785923
106791123
106782123
106065023
106081923
106085723

Best at

Snel h.



280636- 15
304873-02
210036- 31
210036- 31
304873-02
152466- 79
309179-40
309179-40
182164- 95
157783-61
180351- 28
182164- 95
152466-79
210036- 31
182164- 95
180351- 28
241268- 29
210036- 31
152466-79
157783-61
304873-02
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
311104-25
311104-25
210036- 31
182164- 95
102015- 68
157783-61
210036- 31
152466- 79
152466- 79
282110- 34
182164- 95
181475- 85
182164- 95
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
182164- 95
311104- 25
152466-79
152466- 79
180351- 28
180351- 28
305801- 57
240511-48
308660- 06
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
182164- 95
311104-25
210036- 31
181475- 85
102015- 68
157783-61
157783-61
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
152466-79
152466-79
282110- 34
309179-40
280636- 15
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
240511- 48
308827-76
308660- 06

MAGNEE ANDRE

MOTTON FREDERI K
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAES PHI LI PPE

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
RUCQUOY JEAN

MAES PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MOTTON FREDERI K
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES PHI LI PPE
HALLEUX FREDDY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECAVPS FABI EN

MAES PHI LI PPE
AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL
MAES PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES PHI LI PPE

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

TEVEL GQUY

POURBAI X CLAUDY
ZARZECKI NMAREK
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES PHI LI PPE

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL
HALLEUX FREDDY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECAMPS FABI EN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAGNEE ANDRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
POURBAI X CLAUDY
MASSART- SALU
ZARZECKI MAREK

ARCHENN 4
NEERHEY
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
CORROY-
DAMPREM
SAVBREV
MARBAI S
DAMPREM
BOSSUT-
HOUTAI N
DAMPREM
MARBAI S
HAM S/ S
HOUTAI' N
BOSSUT-
SAVBREV
NEERHEY
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
RANSART
RANSART
HOUTAI' N
DAMPREM
LI MAL 4
SAMBREV
HOUTAI N
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
OPHEYLI
DAMPREM 20
ERPION 4
DAMPREM 20
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
HOUTAI N
DAMPREM 20
RANSART
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
THUI LLI 7
CASTILL 8
LI NCENT 3
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
DAMPREM 20
RANSART
HOUTAI' N
ERPION 4
LI MAL 4
SAVBREV
SAMBREV
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
ARCHENN 4
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
CASTILL 8
SAUVEN
LI NCENT 3

3

2

354820
16

7

8

17

4
346165
2
315229
3
330994

319885
2
14

4
347324
5

15

7

8
363566
5
291709
6

16

17

18

7

3

9

10

3

4
299033
295336
364133
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

8

4

26

2

2

6

7

27

28

29

30

31

32

11

12

2

3

2

33

34

35

2

4

2

414645423
202428723
106789723
106790523
202427823
106083823
105344323
105351323
107720123
101012723
105333623
108785223
106088423
106786423
106593123
105332223
101302723
106950523
106083923
101015723
202429123
106781323
106789623
106789523
100158223
100159123
106790023
106593223
106010523
101013623
106788423
106084423
106085923
205177823
106593323
107088023
103026123
106783623
106790623
106794423
107720623
100881923
106081223
106081023
105331723
105330223
107025823
107052223
105600923
106781823
104868223
106789323
106951023
106951923
106783723
106787123
106592123
100881323
106950923
107002523
106011923
101013523
101012123
106792123
106783423
106782023
106794323
106788823
106787023
106081323
106086323
205176423
105343023
414651323
106791523
106789223
106794923
107050723
610570223
105603223

. 49220
. 57590
. 33480
. 33580
. 58560
. 51511
. 45130
. 45200
. 25240
. 32180
. 36151
. 25590
. 53481
. 36370
. 27050
. 37561
. 34320
. 37350
. 55001
. 35060
. 03180
. 39030
. 39360
. 39380
. 32530
. 32550
. 39460
. 29540
. 51210
. 36500
. 40130
. 57511
. 58201
. 03160
. 31020
. 15250
. 31200
. 41360
. 41450
. 41500
. 32090
. 35390
. 01061
. 01071
. 44011
. 44061
. 22460
. 20190
. 06590
. 44010
. 44030
. 44040
. 44050
. 44060
. 44140
. 44340
. 34290
. 37470
. 45010
. 19070
. 57070
. 42170
.42270
. 45530
. 46200
. 46230
. 46300
. 46310
. 46320
. 04571
. 05341
. 10290
. 58540
. 04530
. 48280
. 48330
. 48470
. 24440
. 56270
. 12490

9554
5661
0271
8244
4249
7763
0310
2352
7079
9077
5963
3617
9506
9501
2326
7739
9180
1796
1637
9665
8138
0212
2468
0187
6305
3953
1068
8056
2924
8801
0373

. 9847
. 9448
. 5163
. 7403
. 7539
. 6199
. 6796
. 6719
. 1127
. 8779
. 3527
. 7787
. 6764
. 5309
. 9814
. 7641
. 3456
. 3222
. 6091
. 3899
. 2803
. 1707
. 0611
. 1852
. 0000
. 7133
. 8222
. 0602
. 0155
. 7811
. 1056
. 0094
. 4314
. 5258
. 2036
. 4525
. 3453
. 2381
. 5361
. 8810
. 4578
. 9954
. 9349
. 9066
. 3798
. 9067
. 5399
. 3830
. 3046



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

241268- 29
241268- 29
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
157783-61
311104-25
181475- 85
210036- 31
240511- 48
180351- 28
311104- 25
311104-25
311104-25
210036- 31
180351- 28
304873-02
180351- 28
304873-02
102015- 68
210036- 31
210036- 31

LARDI NO S M CHEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
POURBAI X CLAUDY
RUCQUOY JEAN

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

RUCQUOY JEAN

MOTTON FREDERI K
RUCQUOY JEAN

MOTTON FREDERI K
HALLEUX FREDDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

HAM S/S 1
HAM S/S 1
HOUTAI N 8
HOUTAI N 8
HOUTAI N 8
SAMBREV 1
RANSART 2
ERPI ON
HOUTAI N 8
CASTI LL
MARBAI S 1
RANSART 2
RANSART 2
RANSART 2
HOUTAI' N 8
MARBAI S 1
NEERHEY 3
MARBAI S 1
NEERHEY 3
LI MAL

R N = B
PLWONOOOOWO~NOUTWWOWUI

42

101301023
101301323
106789423
106949923
106794223
101013923
100158723
107001823
106951123
107050323
105332523
100883023
100157323
100880823
106794023
105334823
202429523
105333223
202424023
106011623
106949723
106789823

119

Best at

CGeneent

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

210036- 31
309179-40
210036- 31
180351- 28
152466- 79
309179-40
242374- 68
210036- 31
181475- 85
242214- 05
180351- 28
304088-90

PUTSEYS- PATTE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LAGNEAUX M CHELE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
BETHUVE DI DI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN
ALEXANDRE PASCAL

VAULX- L
HOUTAI N
ERPI ON
SAUVEN
MARBAI S
BAI SY-T

330113
346165
2
330994
356536
2
277543
3
291709
340283
2
334746

106553022
105403922
106559022
105354122
106316322
105404022
113214622
114190422
112043522
100571522
105350322
106540622

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

210036- 31
152466- 79
210036- 31
210036- 31
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
152306- 16
180351- 28
242214- 05
105803- 73
152306- 16

PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
TERRASSE- TI EL EMANS
RUCQUOY JEAN

BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
TERRASSE- TI ELEMANS

CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
FRASNES
MARBAI S
SAUVEN
SARS-LA 1
FRASNES

WNWWWWWNNNOTOTIN O1

330113
356536
2
3
346165
2
2
330994
2
326910
3
340283
299997

112402620
109516318
101087318
112401120
113385020
211551819
113384920
109587618
106014819
110348520
113315720
115738018
111564320
110345920



